
平塚　博之 DIP

北谷　きく江 DIP

池谷　茂樹 サーラ 63
川崎　薫 サーラ

61

井上　悟 井上模型

井上　渚 井上模型

61
金原　栄行 鹿谷倶楽部

縣　智美 ダブルシープ

63

神谷　直嗣 ダブルシープ

大西　裕子 MYTC

60
鈴木　雅人 NWTC

増田　弘子 アクトス

杉本　祐次 マインドサン 75
杉本　潤 マインドサン

60
中野　啓太 アクトス

鈴木　久美子 アクトス

61

遠藤　昌明 だんご

西平　茜 だんご

神谷・大西

J3

G3

H3

I3

D3

E3

F3

混合1部　コンソレトーナメント

A3

B3

C3




